BARBE

21
16

)]

40
353
8.8

2/(11)

342

10
17

58.82%

1
115

11.5

457

59
7.7

10
6

60.00%

10:04
18:41
28:45

3-112-37.3

0

2-31-15.5
2-5-2.5

2/0

83

19

39

BARBE vs. ACADIANA
November 5, 2004

FIRST DOWNS
By Rushing
By Passing
By Penalty

RUSHING
Attempts
Total Yards
Average Per Attempt
No of QB Sacks/Yards Lost
Net Rushing Yards

PASSING
Completions
Attempts
Percentage
Interceptions
Net Passing Yards

Average Yards Per Completion

TOTAL OFFENSIVE YARDS

Total Plays
Average Yards Per Play

3RD DOWNS
3RD Down Conversions
3RD Down Effeciency

TIME OF POSSESSION
First Half
Second Half
Game

PUNTING

RETURN YARDAGE
Punt Returns
Kickoff Returns
Interception Returns

FUMBLES/LOST

PENALTIES
Number
Yards Penalized

SCORING
1st Quarter
2nd Quarter
3rd Quarter
4th Quarter

Game

ACADIANA

9

5
4
0

172
5.9

172

6
17

35.29%

2
101

16.8

273

46
5.9

12
4

33.33%

13:56
5:19
19:15

1-21-21.0

1-4-4.0

7-190-27.1
1-23-23.0

4/3

15

o

16

22



PASSING:
Eric Fry

RECEIVING:
Strekkor Pryor
Adam Walker
Caleb Caple
Marcus Anderson

TOTALS

RUSHING:
Eric Fry
Adam Walker
Anthony Batiste
Blake Pemberton
Marcus Anderson
Team

TOTALS

KICKING:
Will Krajicek

PUNTING:
Josh Prince

KICK RETURNER:
Strekkor Pryor
Blake Pemberton

TOTALS

BARBE vs. ACADIANA
INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS
November 5, 2004

COMPLETIONS  ATTEMPTS % YARDS TDS INTERC
10 17 58.82% 115 1 1
NET AVERAGE
NUMBER OF YARDS PER
RECEPTIONS GAINED CATCH TOUCHDOWNS LONG
5 57 11.4 1 23
3 43 14.3 0 21
1 11 11.0 0 11
1 4 4.0 0 4
10 115 115 1 23
NUMBER NET AVERAGE
OF YARDS PER
CARRIES  GAINED CARRY TOUCHDOWNS LONG
27 168 6.2 2 24
4 102 25.5 1 52
8 53 6.6 0 15
2 16 8.0 0 14
1 2.0 0 2
0 0.0 1 0
42 342 8.1 4 52
XP XP FG FG
MADE ATTS MADE ATTS LONG
3 0 0 0
NO
PUNTS YARDS AVG LONG
3 112 37.3 46
NO
RETURNS YARDS AVG TDS LONG
1 26 26.0 0 26
1 5 5.0 0 5
2 31 15.5 0 26




BARBE vs. ACADIANA
INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS
November 5, 2004

KICK PUNT TOTAL
RUSHING RECEIVING RETURN RETURN ALL-PURPOSE
ALL-PURPOSE YARDS: YARDS YARDS YARDS YARDS YARDS
Eric Fry 168 0 0 0 168
Adam Walker 102 43 0 0 145
Strekkor Pryor 0 57 26 0 83
Anthony Batiste 53 0 0 0 53
Blake Pemberton 16 0 5 0 21
Caleb Caple 0 11 0 0 11
Marcus Anderson 2 4 0 0 6
Team 1 0 0 0 1
TOTALS 342 115 31 0 488
TOTAL FUM INT BLKD
POINTS RUSH REC RET REC PUNT 2PT
SCORING: SCORED TDS TDS TDS TDS RET-TDS XP FG XP SAF
Eric Fry 18 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Will Krajicek 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0
Strekkor Pryor 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Adam Walker 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Trey Fruge 6 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 39 24 6 0 6 0 0 0 3 0




BARBE vs. ACADIANA
INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS

INTERCEPTIONS

TOTAL RET FUM

DEFENSIVE PLAYERS: TCKLS ASST TCKLS SACKS NO YARDS TDS REC
Chad Brown 10 2 12 0.0 0 0 0 0
Jared Pittman 7 3 10 0.0 0 0 0 0
Ben Vines 3 5 8 0.0 0 0 0 1
Steven Hoffpauir 3 5 8 0.0 0 0 0 0
Brandon Rubit 2 4 6 0.0 0 0 0 0
Daniel Odom 2 3 5 0.0 0 0 0 0
Rashann Dudley 4 0 4 0.0 0 0 0 0
Ryan Pereira 2 2 4 0.0 0 0 0 0
Josh Prince 3 0 3 0.0 2 5 0 0
Ryan Gradney 1 2 3 0.0 0 0 0 2
Crawford Toups 1 1 2 0.0 0 0 0 0
William Moss 1 1 2 0.0 0 0 0 0
Jeremy Meyers 0 2 2 0.0 0 0 0 0
Ryan Hussman 0 1 1 0.0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 39 31 70 0.0 2 5 0 3




BARBE vs. ACADIANA

OFFENSIVE POSSESSION BREAKDOWN

November 5, 2004

BARBE
START TIME PASSING END OF POSSESSION
OF OF NO OF TOT RUSHING COM/ATT/ TRN HALF
DRIVE POSS PLAYS YDS ATT/YDS YARDS SACKS PENALTY FD PNT DWNS OVR FG i i GAME
(46) 3:37 8 46 4126 2/4/16 4 3 X
41 1:14 3 0 1/0 0/2/0 0 INT
11 3:59 7 24 2/5 3/4/43 (4 (20) 1 X
(34) 1:14 3 34 1124 2/2/10 2 X
HALF TIME
20 2:05 5 30 4/30 0/1/0 2 X
(45) 1:49 3 (8) 1/4 1/1/7 @) (12) 0 X
20 2:00 4 80 4/80 2 X
(28) 2:04 4 28 4/28 2 X
39 1:08 4 61 3/39 1/1/21 1 3 X
16 7:20 15 84  13/102 1/2/18 (36) 5 X
46 1:45 3 15 3/15 1 X
20.0 28:45 59 394 ~ 40/353  10/17/115  (11) (63) 21 3 0 1 0 5 1 1
ACADIANA
START TIME PASSING END OF POSSESSION
OF OF NO OF TOT RUSHING COM/ATT/ TRN HALF
DRIVE POSS PLAYS YDS ATT/YDS YARDS SACKS PENALTY FD PNT DWNS OVR FG i i GAME
40 17 1 6 1/6 0 FUM
28 8:14 16 65 13/36 2/3/29 4 GD
(42) 109 1 0 0/1/0 0 INT
(34) 5:16 11 30 8/23 1/3/12 (5) 2 GD
HALF TIME
19 1:29 3 5 2/5 0/1/0 0 X
1 14 1 99 1/99 1 X
28 149 2 0 2/0 0 FUM
22 0
37 2:18 5 47 2/3 2/3/49 (5) 1 X
38 37 6 11 1/6/11 1 INT
35.0 19:15 46 263 29/172 6/17/101 0 (10) 9 1 1 4 2 1 0 0




