BARBE vs. ACADIANA November 5, 2004

21 16 5 0	FIRST DOWNS By Rushing By Passing By Penalty	9 5 4 0
40 353 8.8 2/(11) 342	RUSHING Attempts Total Yards Average Per Attempt No of QB Sacks/Yards Lost Net Rushing Yards	29 172 5.9 0 172
10 17 58.82% 1 115 11.5	PASSING Completions Attempts Percentage Interceptions Net Passing Yards Average Yards Per Completion	6 17 35.29% 2 101 16.8
457 59 7.7	TOTAL OFFENSIVE YARDS Total Plays Average Yards Per Play	273 46 5.9
10 6 60.00%	3RD DOWNS 3RD Down Conversions 3RD Down Effeciency	12 4 33.33%
10:04 18:41 28:45	TIME OF POSSESSION First Half Second Half Game	13:56 5:19 19:15
3-112-37.3	PUNTING	1-21-21.0
0 2-31-15.5 2-5-2.5 2/0	RETURN YARDAGE Punt Returns Kickoff Returns Interception Returns FUMBLES/LOST	1-4-4.0 7-190-27.1 1-23-23.0 4/3
8 83	PENALTIES Number Yards Penalized	4 15
7 7 19 6 39	SCORING 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Game	0 6 16 0 22

BARBE vs. ACADIANA INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS November 5, 2004

PASSING:	COMPLETIONS	ATTEMPT		YARDS	TDS INTERC
Eric Fry	10	17	58.82%	115	1 1
RECEIVING: Strekkor Pryor Adam Walker Caleb Caple Marcus Anderson TOTALS	NUMBER OF RECEPTIONS 5 3 1 1 1	NET YARDS GAINED 57 43 11 4	AVERAGE PER CATCH 11.4 14.3 11.0 4.0 11.5	TOUCHDO\ 1 0 0 0 1	<u> </u>
RUSHING: Eric Fry Adam Walker Anthony Batiste Blake Pemberton Marcus Anderson Team TOTALS	OF YA CARRIES GA 27 1 4 1 8 2 1 0	RDS P INED CA 68 6 02 2: 53 6 16 8 2 2 1 0	RAGE ER RRY TOU 5.2 5.5 6.6 6.0 1.0 1.0	JCHDOWNS 2 1 0 0 1 4	LONG 24 52 15 14 2 0 52
KICKING: Will Krajicek		XP TTS M 4	MADE AT	G TS LONG	<u>3</u>
PUNTING: Josh Prince		RDS AV0			
KICK RETURNER: Strekkor Pryor Blake Pemberton TOTALS	NO RETURNS 1 1 2	26 20 5 5	VG TDS 5.0 0 5.5 0	LONG 26 5 26	

BARBE vs. ACADIANA INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS November 5, 2004

ALL-PURPOSE YARDS:	RUSHING YARDS	RECEIVING YARDS	KICK RETURN YARDS	PUNT RETURN YARDS	TOTAL ALL-PURPOSE YARDS
Eric Fry	168	0	0	0	168
Adam Walker	102	43	0	0	145
Strekkor Pryor	0	57	26	0	83
Anthony Batiste	53	0	0	0	53
Blake Pemberton	16	0	5	0	21
Caleb Caple	0	11	0	0	11
Marcus Anderson	2	4	0	0	6
Team	1	0	0	0	1
TOTALS	342	115	31	0	488

	TOTAL			FUM	INT	BLKD				
	POINTS	RUSH	REC	RET	REC	PUNT	2PT			
SCORING:	SCORED	TDS	TDS	TDS	TDS	RET-TDS	XP	FG	ΧP	SAF
Eric Fry	18	18	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Will Krajicek	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0
Strekkor Pryor	6	0	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Adam Walker	6	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Trey Fruge	6	0	0	0	6	0	0	0	0	0
TOTALS	39	24	6	0	6	0	0	0	3	0

BARBE vs. ACADIANA INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS

					INTERCEPTIONS							
			TOTAL		FUM							
DEFENSIVE PLAYERS:	TCKLS	ASST	TCKLS	SACKS	NO	YARDS	TDS	REC				
Chad Brown	10	2	12	0.0	0	0	0	0				
Jared Pittman	7	3	10	0.0	0	0	0	0				
Ben Vines	3	5	8	0.0	0	0	0	1				
Steven Hoffpauir	3	5	8	0.0	0	0	0	0				
Brandon Rubit	2	4	6	0.0	0	0	0	0				
Daniel Odom	2	3	5	0.0	0	0	0	0				
Rashann Dudley	4	0	4	0.0	0	0	0	0				
Ryan Pereira	2	2	4	0.0	0	0	0	0				
Josh Prince	3	0	3	0.0	2	5	0	0				
Ryan Gradney	1	2	3	0.0	0	0	0	2				
Crawford Toups	1	1	2	0.0	0	0	0	0				
William Moss	1	1	2	0.0	0	0	0	0				
Jeremy Meyers	0	2	2	0.0	0	0	0	0				
Ryan Hussman	0	1	1	0.0	0	0	0	0				
TOTALS	39	31	70	0.0	2	5	0	3				

BARBE vs. ACADIANA OFFENSIVE POSSESSION BREAKDOWN November 5, 2004

BARBE

START	TIME	PASSING END OF POSSESSION													
_												JSSES	SION		
OF	OF	NO OF	TOT	RUSHING	COM/ATT/						TRN				HALF
DRIVE	POSS	PLAYS	YDS	ATT/YDS	YARDS	SACKS	PENALTY	FD	PNT	DWNS	OVR	FG	R	Р	GAME
(46)	3:37	8	46	4/26	2/4/16		4	3						Χ	
41	1:14	3	0	1/0	0/2/0			0			INT				
11	3:59	7	24	2/5	3/4/43	(4)	(20)	1	X						
(34)	1:14	3	34	1/24	2/2/10			2					Χ		
					HAL	F TIM	E								
20	2:05	5	30	4/30	0/1/0			2	X						
(45)	1:49	3	(8)	1/4	1/1/7	(7)	(12)	0	X						
20	2:00	4	80	4/80				2					Χ		
(28)	2:04	4	28	4/28				2					Χ		
39	1:08	4	61	3/39	1/1/21		1	3					Χ		
16	7:20	15	84	13/102	1/2/18		(36)	5					Χ		
46	1:45	3	15	3/15			. ,	1							Χ
40.0	28:45	59	394	40/353	10/17/115	(11)	(63)	21	3	0	1	0	5	1	1

ACADIANA

TIME	PASSING END OF POSSESSION													
OF	NO OF	TOT	RUSHING	COM/ATT/						TRN				HALF
POSS	PLAYS	YDS	ATT/YDS	YARDS	SACKS	PENALTY	FD	PNT	DWNS	OVR	FG	R	Р	GAME
:17	1	6	1/6				0			FUM				·
8:14	16	65	13/36	2/3/29			4				GD			
:09	1	0		0/1/0			0			INT				
5:16	11	30	8/23	1/3/12		(5)	2				GD			
				HAI	LF TIM	E								
1:29	3	5	2/5	0/1/0			0	Χ						
:14	1	99	1/99				1					Χ		
:49	2	0	2/0				0			FUM				
:22							0							
2:18	5	47	2/3	2/3/49		(5)	1		Χ					
:37	6	11		1/6/11			1			INT				
19:15	46	263	29/172	6/17/101	0	(10)	9	1	1	4	2	1	0	0
	OF POSS :17 8:14 :09 5:16 1:29 :14 :49 :22 2:18 :37	OF POSS PLAYS :17 1 8:14 16 :09 1 5:16 11 1:29 3 :14 1 :49 2 :22 2:18 5 :37 6	OF POSS NO OF PLAYS TOT YDS :17 1 6 8:14 16 65 :09 1 0 5:16 11 30 1:29 3 5 :14 1 99 :49 2 0 :22 2:18 5 47 :37 6 11	OF POSS NO OF PLAYS TOT YDS RUSHING ATT/YDS :17 1 6 1/6 8:14 16 65 13/36 :09 1 0 8/23 5:16 11 30 8/23 1:29 3 5 2/5 :14 1 99 1/99 :49 2 0 2/0 :22 2 2 2:18 5 47 2/3 :37 6 11	OF NO OF TOT RUSHING COM/ATT/ POSS PLAYS YDS ATT/YDS YARDS :17 1 6 1/6 7 8:14 16 65 13/36 2/3/29 :09 1 0 0/1/0 5:16 11 30 8/23 1/3/12 H A I H A I H A I H A I 1:29 3 5 2/5 0/1/0 :14 1 99 1/99 :49 2 0 2/0 :22 2 2 2:18 5 47 2/3 2/3/49 :37 6 11 1/6/11	OF NO OF TOT RUSHING COM/ATT/ YARDS SACKS :17 1 6 1/6 1/6 8:14 16 65 13/36 2/3/29 :09 1 0 0/1/0 5:16 11 30 8/23 1/3/12 HALF TIM 1:29 3 5 2/5 0/1/0 :14 1 99 1/99 :49 2 0 2/0 :22 2 2 2/3/49 :37 6 11 1/6/11	OF POSS NO OF PLAYS TOT YDS RUSHING YARDS COM/ATT/ YARDS SACKS PENALTY :17 1 6 1/6	OF POSS NO OF PLAYS TOT YDS RUSHING YARDS COM/ATT/ YARDS SACKS PENALTY FD :17 1 6 1/6 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 <td>OF POSS NO OF PLAYS TOT YDS RUSHING ATT/YDS COM/ATT/ YARDS SACKS PENALTY FD PNT :17 1 6 1/6 0 <t< td=""><td>OF POSS NO OF PLAYS TOT YDS RUSHING YARDS COM/ATT/ YARDS SACKS PENALTY FD PNT DWNS :17 1 6 1/6 0 <</td><td>OF POSS NO OF PLAYS TOT YDS RUSHING YARDS COM/ATT/ YARDS SACKS PENALTY FD PNT DWNS OVR :17 1 6 1/6 0 0 FUM 8:14 16 65 13/36 2/3/29 4 0 INT 5:16 11 30 8/23 1/3/12 (5) 2 INT 1:29 3 5 2/5 0/1/0 0 X INT 1:4 1 99 1/99 1 0 FUM :49 2 0 2/0 0 FUM :22 0 2/3/49 (5) 1 X 2:18 5 47 2/3 2/3/49 (5) 1 X INT</td><td>OF POSS NO OF PLAYS TOT YDS RUSHING YARDS COM/ATT/ YARDS SACKS PENALTY FD PNT DWNS OVR PG :17 1 6 1/6 2/3/29 4 0 FUM FUM 8:14 16 65 13/36 2/3/29 4 0 INT GD :09 1 0 0/1/0 0 INT GD 5:16 11 30 8/23 1/3/12 (5) 2 </td><td>OF POSS NO OF PLAYS TOT YDS RUSHING YARDS COM/ATT/ YARDS SACKS PENALTY FD PNT DWNS OVR PG PWNS FG R R :17 1 6 1/6 0 0 FUM PWNS GD PWNS</td><td>OF POSS NO OF PLAYS TOT YDS RUSHING ATT/YDS COM/ATT/ YARDS SACKS PENALTY FD PNT DWNS OVR OVR OVR OVR OVR OVR OVR OVR OVR OVR</td></t<></td>	OF POSS NO OF PLAYS TOT YDS RUSHING ATT/YDS COM/ATT/ YARDS SACKS PENALTY FD PNT :17 1 6 1/6 0 <t< td=""><td>OF POSS NO OF PLAYS TOT YDS RUSHING YARDS COM/ATT/ YARDS SACKS PENALTY FD PNT DWNS :17 1 6 1/6 0 <</td><td>OF POSS NO OF PLAYS TOT YDS RUSHING YARDS COM/ATT/ YARDS SACKS PENALTY FD PNT DWNS OVR :17 1 6 1/6 0 0 FUM 8:14 16 65 13/36 2/3/29 4 0 INT 5:16 11 30 8/23 1/3/12 (5) 2 INT 1:29 3 5 2/5 0/1/0 0 X INT 1:4 1 99 1/99 1 0 FUM :49 2 0 2/0 0 FUM :22 0 2/3/49 (5) 1 X 2:18 5 47 2/3 2/3/49 (5) 1 X INT</td><td>OF POSS NO OF PLAYS TOT YDS RUSHING YARDS COM/ATT/ YARDS SACKS PENALTY FD PNT DWNS OVR PG :17 1 6 1/6 2/3/29 4 0 FUM FUM 8:14 16 65 13/36 2/3/29 4 0 INT GD :09 1 0 0/1/0 0 INT GD 5:16 11 30 8/23 1/3/12 (5) 2 </td><td>OF POSS NO OF PLAYS TOT YDS RUSHING YARDS COM/ATT/ YARDS SACKS PENALTY FD PNT DWNS OVR PG PWNS FG R R :17 1 6 1/6 0 0 FUM PWNS GD PWNS</td><td>OF POSS NO OF PLAYS TOT YDS RUSHING ATT/YDS COM/ATT/ YARDS SACKS PENALTY FD PNT DWNS OVR OVR OVR OVR OVR OVR OVR OVR OVR OVR</td></t<>	OF POSS NO OF PLAYS TOT YDS RUSHING YARDS COM/ATT/ YARDS SACKS PENALTY FD PNT DWNS :17 1 6 1/6 0 <	OF POSS NO OF PLAYS TOT YDS RUSHING YARDS COM/ATT/ YARDS SACKS PENALTY FD PNT DWNS OVR :17 1 6 1/6 0 0 FUM 8:14 16 65 13/36 2/3/29 4 0 INT 5:16 11 30 8/23 1/3/12 (5) 2 INT 1:29 3 5 2/5 0/1/0 0 X INT 1:4 1 99 1/99 1 0 FUM :49 2 0 2/0 0 FUM :22 0 2/3/49 (5) 1 X 2:18 5 47 2/3 2/3/49 (5) 1 X INT	OF POSS NO OF PLAYS TOT YDS RUSHING YARDS COM/ATT/ YARDS SACKS PENALTY FD PNT DWNS OVR PG :17 1 6 1/6 2/3/29 4 0 FUM FUM 8:14 16 65 13/36 2/3/29 4 0 INT GD :09 1 0 0/1/0 0 INT GD 5:16 11 30 8/23 1/3/12 (5) 2	OF POSS NO OF PLAYS TOT YDS RUSHING YARDS COM/ATT/ YARDS SACKS PENALTY FD PNT DWNS OVR PG PWNS FG R R :17 1 6 1/6 0 0 FUM PWNS GD PWNS	OF POSS NO OF PLAYS TOT YDS RUSHING ATT/YDS COM/ATT/ YARDS SACKS PENALTY FD PNT DWNS OVR